
Gokul Express (MG)/15315 - Exp - NER 
GD/Gonda Junction to MLN/Mailani Junction 

6h 50m - 266 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GD Gonda Junction 19:50 4 1 0 58 105 NER
2 PDR Payagpur 20:26 20:28 2m 1 1 35 48 NER
3 BRK Bahraich 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 60 58 123 NER
4 RS Risia 21:19 21:21 2m 1 1 74 44 127 NER
5 NNP Nanpara Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 1 1 95 72 136 NER
6 MIN Mihinpurwa 22:15 22:17 2m 1 1 119 42 NER
7 BIC Bichia 23:13 23:15 2m 1 1 158 44 NER
8 TQN Tikunia 23:55 23:57 2m 1 1 188 35 NER
9 BXM Belrayan 00:08 00:10 2m 1 2 194 29 NER
10 PLK Palia Kalan 01:35 01:37 2m 1 2 236 45 156 NER
11 BIK Bhira Kheri 01:56 01:58 2m 1 2 250 23 164 NER
12 MLN Mailani Junction 02:40 2 2 266 - 166 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (16:21)

May 06 2024 (16:21)

1

1


